CARBON BLOCK/FIBER FILTERS
CARBON BLOCK/FIBER FILTERS
Activated  Carbon & Activated Carbon Fiber filters for
removal of  particles, odor, heavy metal ions,
and molecular pigments from water
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
FEATURE BENEFIT
Activated Carbon and

0500 = 5.0 µm
-PPACW
ORDERING INFORMATION
FLOW RATES
0500
Nominal Length
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
40 = 40"
Connection
DOE = Double Open End, Flat Gasket
HTC = 222 O-ring/Flat (PBT insert)
HTF = 222 O-ring/Fin  (PBT insert)
HSC = 226 O-ring/Flat (PBT insert)
HSF = 226 O-ring/Fin  (PBT insert)
Seal Material
S = Silicone
APPLICATIONS/CONTAMINANT REMOVAL
Molecular
Pigment
Heavy Metal
Ions Odor Particles
Chemical
Intermediates
Carbohydrate
Food Additives
Biopharmaceuticals
Air
20
Water Flow Rate @ 20°C (L/min)
2016
GPM
PACW 10” Carbon Filter
12840
0
10
20
60
30
40
50
D
iff
er
en
tia
l P
re
ss
ur
e
(k
P
a)
D
iff
er
en
tia
l P
re
ss
ur
e
(P
S
ID
)
0 10 30 905040 60 70 80
8
2